
ANIMAL ENGAGEMENT SCHEDULE

MONDAYS TUESDAYS

Aviary birds
Polar bear
Penguins 

Aviary birds

Great apes

River otters 
Sea otters 

Japanese macaques

11 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Red pandas
Aviary birds 
Amur tiger
Penguins 

Aviary birds

Great apes

Axolotl
Caiman

Sea otters

11 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

THURSDAYS FRIDAYS SATURDAYS

WEDNESDAYS

Camels
Aviary birds
Penguins 

Aviary birds

Great apes

Chinese alligators 

Water monitor 

Sea otters
Wolverines

10:30 a.m.

11 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Aviary birds
Polar bear
Penguins 

Aviary birds

Great apes

White pelicans

White rhinos 

Sea otters 

Japanese macaques

11 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Hellbenders
Aviary birds
Penguins 

Aviary birds

Great apes

River otters

Gray wolves
Axolotl

Caiman

Sea otters

10:30 a.m.

11 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

Red pandas
Aviary birds 
Penguins 

Aviary birds

Great apes

Sea otters

Wolverines

11 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Zookeeper Chat

Animal Enrichment

Animal Feeding

Animal Care Training

Schedule subject to change without 
notice due to weather or the 
animals’ needs.

2024

SUNDAYS
Camels
Aviary birds
Amur tiger
Penguins 

Aviary birds

Great apes

Gray wolves
Chinese alligators 

Water monitor 

White rhinos
Sea otters

10:30 a.m.
11 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

Animal engagements are public and included with Zoo admission. 
No registration required.

Schedule as of 3/12/2024


