ANIMAL ENGAGEMENT SCHEDULE

Animal engagements are public and included with Zoo admission. No registration required.

MONDAYS

2024

TUESDAYS

11 a.m.	Aviary birds •	11 a.m
11:30 a.m.	Polar bear • Penguins •	11:30
11:45 a.m.	Aviary birds •	44.45
12:30 p.m.	Great apes •	11:45 a
1 p.m.	River otters •	12:30 1:30 p
3:05 p.m.	Sea otters •	
3:30 p.m.	Japanese macaques •	3:05 p

11 a.m.	Red pandas • Aviary birds •
11:30 a.m.	Amur tiger • Penguins •
11:45 a.m.	Aviary birds •
12:30 p.m.	Great apes •
1:30 p.m.	Axolotl • Caiman •
3:05 p.m.	Sea otters •

10:30 a.m.	Camels •
11 a.m.	Aviary birds •
11:30 a.m.	Penguins •
11:45 a.m.	Aviary birds •
12:30 p.m.	Great apes •
1:30 p.m.	Chinese alligators
2 p.m.	Water monitor •
3:05 p.m.	Sea otters •
3:30 p.m.	Wolverines •

WEDNESDAYS



Schedule subject to change without notice due to weather or the animals' needs.

THURSDAYS

11 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	Aviary birds • Polar bear • Penguins •
11:45 a.m.	Aviary birds •
12:30 p.m.	Great apes •
2 p.m.	White pelicans •
2:30 p.m.	White rhinos •
3:05 p.m.	Sea otters•
3:30 p.m.	Japanese macaques •

FRIDAYS

10:30 a.m.	Hellbenders •
11 a.m.	Aviary birds •
11:30 a.m.	Penguins •
11:45 a.m.	Aviary birds •
12:30 p.m.	Great apes 🛛
1 p.m.	River otters •
1:30 p.m.	Gray wolves • Axolotl •
2 p.m.	Caiman •
3:05 p.m.	Sea otters •

SATURDAYS

11 a.m. Red pandas • Aviary birds •
11:30 a.m. Penguins •
11:45 a.m. Aviary birds •
12:30 p.m. Great apes •
3:05 p.m. Sea otters •
3:30 p.m. Wolverines •

SUNDAYS

10:30 a.m. 11 a.m.	Camels • Aviary birds •
11:30 a.m.	Amur tiger • Penguins •
11:45 a.m.	Aviary birds •
12:30 p.m.	Great apes •
1:30 p.m.	Gray wolves • Chinese alligators •
2 p.m.	Water monitor •
2:30 p.m.	White rhinos •
3:05 p.m.	Sea otters •